:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

6264103

Apr 20, 2023 - 12:25 (UTC)

In epoch 195,753 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 125315 - 0.012168033 ETH®
22.49 USD

2 125316 - 0.012221375 ETH®
22.59 USD

3 125317 - 0.012246711 ETH®
22.64 USD

4 125318 - 0.012212038 ETH®
22.57 USD

S 125319 - 0.012201527 ETH®
22.55 USD

6 125320 - 0.012231602 ETH®
22.61 USD

7 125321 - 0.012211140 ETH®
22.57 USD
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/slot/6264103
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/epoch/195753
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125315
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125316
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125317
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125318
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125319
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125320
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125321

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

125322

125323

125326

125328

125329

Validator Id

391698

Amount

- 0.012210211
22.57 USD

- 0.012230780
22.61 USD

- 0.012214679
22.58 USD

- 0.012185041
22.52 USD

- 0.012203472
22.56 USD

- 0.045395039
83.92 USD

- 0.012240969
22.63 USD

- 0.012255869
22.65 USD

- 0.012211925
22.57 USD

Amount

+ 0.048864035
90.33 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125322
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125323
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125324
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125325
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125326
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125327
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125328
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125329
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/125330
https://blockchair.com/beacon-chain/validator/391698

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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